
Аксессуары для открытых 
фритюрниц

 Технические характеристики

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань (843)206-01-48 

Москва (495)268-04-70 
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41

Калининград (4012)72-03-81     Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 
Омск (3812)21-46-40 
Орел (4862)44-53-42 
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 
Томск (3822)98-41-53 
Тула (4872)33-79-87 
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 
Уфа (347)229-48-12 
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 
Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Чита (3022)38-34-83 
Якутск (4112)23-90-97 
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Алматы (727)345-47-04 
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 
Владимир (4922)49-43-18 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-48 
Краснодар (861)203-40-90 
Красноярск (391)204-63-61 
Курск (4712)77-13-04 
Курган (3522)50-90-47 
Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Пенза (8412)22-31-16 
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 
Псков (8112)59-10-37 
Пермь (342)205-81-47 

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 
Рязань (4912)46-61-64 
Самара (846)206-03-16 
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
Саратов (845)249-38-78 
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 
Саранск (8342)22-96-24 
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 
Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 
Сургут (3462)77-98-35 
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 
Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +(727)345-47-04 Беларусь +(375)257-127-884 Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47 

эл.почта: hyn@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://hennypenny.nt-rt.ru/

mailto:hyn@nt-rt.ru
https://hennypenny.nt-rt.ru/


Brushes

Accessory Name Part #

White Straight Brush 12112

Square Mesh Skimmer 23850

Long Handle Gong Brush 12116

Fryer Supply Brush Kit (23850,12112,12116,12126,12160) 14736

Fry Pot Scraper 12160

Brush Set (12112,12126) 12105

Black L-Tipped Brush 12126

Cleaner/Filters

Accessory Name Part #

Prime Cleaner Fryer Packets 12400

Filter media and filter accessories

Accessory Name Part #

Smartfilter Paper 12076

Smartfilter Pad 12074

Prime Filter Powder 12088

Prime Filter Packets 12092

Prime Filter HD Pad 12090

Oil Dispensing Jug 03617

Fry Baskets/Racks/Vat Covers

Accessory Name Part #

Half Size Fry Basket 81915

86907

85136

Half Size Divided Fry Basket

Full Size Fry Basket

Element Lift Handle 170693



Gas Hoses/Tether Kits

Accessory Name Part #

Tether Kit 03156

Oil Disposal Units

Accessory Name Part #

ODS 310 ODS310.01

Evolution Elite

Brushes

Accessory Name Part #

White Straight Brush 12112

Square Mesh Skimmer 23850

Long Handle Gong Brush 12116

Fryer Supply Brush Kit (23850,12112,12116,12126,12160) 14736

Fry Pot Scraper 12160

Brush Set (12112,12126) 12105

Black L-Tipped Brush 12126

Filter media and filter accessories

Accessory Name Part #

62116

12088

12087

12092

12102

24904

33494

03574

03549

03550

Triangular Sealer Bar

Prime Filter Powder

Prime Filter Envelope

Prime Filter Packets

PHT Filter Envelopes

Filter Rinse Hose – Dual Gender

Filter Rinse Hose Assembly – Male Disconnect

Drain Pan Dolly for 322/323 gas fryers with single well drain capacity

32X Drain Pan Dolly – Two Well

32X Drain Pan Dolly – Three Well

32X Drain Pan Dolly – One Well 03548



Cleaner/Filters

Accessory Name Part #

Prime Cleaner Fryer Packets 12400

Filter media and filter accessories

Accessory Name Part #

Smartfilter Paper 12076

Smartfilter Pad 12074

Prime Filter Powder 12088

Prime Filter Envelope 12087

Prime Filter Packets 12092

Prime Filter HD Pad 12090

Oil Dispensing Jug 03617

Fry Baskets/Racks/Vat Covers

Accessory Name Part #

In-Vat Crumb Catcher 157850

Half Size Fry Basket 81915

Half Size Divided Fry Basket 86907

Full Size Fry Basket 85136

Element Lift Handle 170693

EEG Split Vat Cover 03647

EEG Full Vat Cover 03646

EEG Full Pot Rack Crumb Catcher 03740

EEE Split Vat Cover 03623

EEE Full Vat Cover 03624

Crisper Gate 151612

Basket Lid 157278



Gas Hoses/Tether Kits

Accessory Name Part #

Tether Kit 03156

Gas Hose Kit 03757

Gas Hose Kit 03747

Oil Disposal Units

Accessory Name Part #

ODS 460 ODS460.01

ODS 450 ODS450.01

ODS 350 ODS350.01

ODS 310 ODS310.01

ODS 300 ODS300.06

Brushes

Accessory Name Part #

White Straight Brush 12112

Straight Teflon Brush 12162

Square Mesh Skimmer 23850

Long Handle Gong Brush 12116

Fryer Supply Brush Kit (23850,12112,12116,12126,12160) 14736

Fry Pot Scraper 12160

Brush Set (12112,12126) 12105

Brush Gong Short Handle 12115

Black L-Tipped Brush 12126

Cleaner/Filters

Part #Accessory Name

Prime Cleaner Fryer Packets 12400



32X Split Vat Cover 03632

32X Half Size Dual Hook Basket 69085

32x Half Size Coated Handle Basket 65466

32X Full Vat Cover 03629

32X Full Size Fry Basket 33824

32X Auto Lift Full Vat Cover 03634

Gas Hoses/Tether Kits

Accessory Name Part #

Tether Kit 03156

Gas Hose Kit OFG/OGA321 03751

Gas Hose Kit 03757

Gas Hose Kit 03747

Oil Disposal Units

Accessory Name Part #

ODS 100 ODS100.01

FS-200 FS200.01

FS-100 FS100.01

Brushes

Accessory Name Part #

White Straight Brush 12112

Fry Baskets/Racks/Vat Covers

Accessory Name Part #

60120

60120

60747

33104

50704

50703

OGA32X Autolift Fry Basket Support

OFG Fry Basket Support

OFE Fry Basket Support

OEA32X Autolift Fry Basket Support

Half Size Fry Basket for 32X Autolift

Full Size Fry Bakset for 32X Autolift

32x Third Size Basket 59078



Long Handle Gong Brush 12116

Fryer Supply Brush Kit (23850,12112,12116,12126,12160) 14736

Fry Pot Scraper 12160

Brush Set (12112,12126) 12105

Black L-Tipped Brush 12126

Cleaner/Filters

Accessory Name Part #

Prime Cleaner Fryer Packets 12400

Filter media and filter accessories

Accessory Name Part #

Prime Filter Powder 12088

Prime Filter Envelope 12087

Prime Filter Packets 12092

PHT Filter Envelopes 12102

Filter Rinse Hose – Dual Gender 24904

Filter Rinse Hose Assembly – Male Disconnect 33494

Filter Rinse Hose Assembly – Female Disconnect 03003

340 Series Triangular Sealer Bar 63102

340 Series Drain Pan Dolly – Two Well 03552

340 Series Drain Pan Dolly – One Well 03551

Fry Baskets/Racks/Vat Covers

Accessory Name Part #

340 Series Fry Vat Cover 03638



Gas Hoses/Tether Kits

Accessory Name Part #

Tether Kit 03156

Gas Hose Kit 03757

Gas Hose Kit 03747

Oil Disposal Units

Accessory Name Part #

ODS 100 ODS100.01

FS-200 FS200.01

FS-100 FS100.01

Brushes

Accessory Name Part #

White Straight Brush 12112

Long Handle Gong Brush 12116

Fryer Supply Brush Kit (12116, 12160, 12126, 12112) 03736

Fry Pot Scraper 12160

Black L-Tipped Brush 12126

Cleaner/Filters

Part #Accessory Name

Prime Cleaner Fryer Packets 12400



Cords and plugs

Accessory Name Part #

Receptacle 250V 60A 3-pole 4-wire, NEMA 15-60R 37560

Filter media and filter accessories

Accessory Name Part #

Prime Filter Powder 12088

Prime Filter Envelope 12086

Prime Filter Packets 12092

Fry Baskets/Racks/Vat Covers

Accessory Name Part #

Wire 1/2 Basket 36404

Rack Handle 35308

Box of 15 Racks (44782) 14303

Box of 15 Baskets (36404) 14694

Basket Handle 36374

1/2 Size Rack – 8HD 44782

Gas Hoses/Tether Kits

Accessory Name Part #

Tether Kit 03156



Oil Disposal Units

Accessory Name Part #

ODS 450 ODS450.01

ODS 310 ODS310.01

ODS 100 ODS100.01

Brushes

Accessory Name Part #

White Straight Brush 12112

Long Handle Gong Brush 12116

Fryer Supply Brush Kit (23850,12112,12116,12126,12160) 14736

Fry Pot Scraper 12160

Black L-Tipped Brush 12126

Cleaner/Filters

Accessory Name Part #

Prime Cleaner Fryer Packets 12400

Filter media and filter accessories

Accessory Name Part #

12076Smartfilter Paper

Smartfilter Pad 12074

12088

12092

Prime Filter Powder

Prime Filter Packets

Prime Filter HD Pad 12090

PHT Filter Envelopes 12102



Brushes

Accessory Name Part #

White Straight Brush 12112

Long Handle Gong Brush 12116

Fryer Supply Brush Kit (12116,12147,12160,35771,52208) 14737

Fry Pot Scraper 12160

Black L-Tipped Brush 12126

Cleaner/Filters

Accessory Name Part #

Prime Cleaner Fryer Packets 12400

Filter media and filter accessories

Accessory Name Part #

Prime Filter Powder 12088

Prime Filter Envelope 12087

Prime Filter Packets 12092

PHT Filter Envelopes 12102

Fry Baskets/Racks/Vat Covers

Accessory Name Part #

Oil Disposal Units

Part #Accessory Name

ODS 305 ODS305.100



Wire 1/2 Basket 36404

Rack Handle 35308

PFE591/PFG691 Carrier 62183

OFG 391 Fry Vat Cover 79223

Basket Handle 36374

390 Basket 62181

1/2 Size Rack – 8HD 44782

Gas Hoses/Tether Kits

Accessory Name Part #

Tether Kit 03156

Oil Disposal Units

Accessory Name Part #

ODS 100 ODS100.01

FS-200 FS200.01

FS-100 FS100.01

Fry Baskets/Racks/Vat Covers

Accessory Name Part #

94692

92068

88826

88827

91142

88521

172430

78637

78635

181575

185374

151838

187918

OFE 142 Split Pot Night Cover

OFE 142 Full Pot Night Cover

OFE 141 Split Pot Night Cover

OFE 141 Full Pot Night Cover

OFE 141/142 Split Pot Basket Support Rack

OFE 141/142 Full Pot Basket Support Rack

GVE Split Pot Basket Support Rack

GVE Night Cover for Split Pot

GVE Night Cover for Full Pot

GVE Half Size Fry Basket

Full Size Basket

GVE Full Pot Basket Support Rack

GVE 1/4 Size Fry Basket

Element Lift Handle 170693



По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань (843)206-01-48 

Москва (495)268-04-70 
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41

Калининград (4012)72-03-81     Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 
Омск (3812)21-46-40 
Орел (4862)44-53-42 
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 
Томск (3822)98-41-53 
Тула (4872)33-79-87 
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 
Уфа (347)229-48-12 
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 
Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Чита (3022)38-34-83 
Якутск (4112)23-90-97 
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Алматы (727)345-47-04 
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 
Владимир (4922)49-43-18 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-48 
Краснодар (861)203-40-90 
Красноярск (391)204-63-61 
Курск (4712)77-13-04 
Курган (3522)50-90-47 
Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Пенза (8412)22-31-16 
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 
Псков (8112)59-10-37 
Пермь (342)205-81-47 

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 
Рязань (4912)46-61-64 
Самара (846)206-03-16 
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
Саратов (845)249-38-78 
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 
Саранск (8342)22-96-24 
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 
Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 
Сургут (3462)77-98-35 
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 
Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +(727)345-47-04 Беларусь +(375)257-127-884 Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47 

эл.почта: hyn@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://hennypenny.nt-rt.ru/
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